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FIGURE 3.7
Predicted Versus Actual GDP per Worker

Actual GDP per worker relative to the United States
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TABLE"~l~.
<:banges in the leVel ofEdi.K:ation, 1960-2000

Developing
COUntries
Advanced
COUntries
UnIted StaleS

1960
2000

1960
2000
1960
2000

Average
Years of

5chooIing
2.05
5.13
7.06
9.76
8.49

12.05

No
Schooling

64.1
34.4

6.1
3.7
2.0
0.8

PeKentage of the Adult Population witb
Complete COmplete Complete
Primary secondary Higher

Education EducatIOn EducatlOn
17.1 2.5 OA
43.0 14.8 3.0
72.9 20.2 3.0
84.6 44.7 13.0
78.4 31.0 7.0
94.9 68.1 2~5

FIGURE 6.6
Effect of Education on Wages
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FICURE6.11
Average Years of Schooling Versus GDP per Capita

Average years of schooling, 2000
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FICURE6.12
Predicted Versus Actual Income Relative to the United Slates

Actual Income relative to the United States

1.0

•••• • •••• •• • •• •

0.0
0.0

Brazil~. - .
• Uganda ••••

Mozambique _\ • -: ,.1••
Mali~ ~~ '-':'

• Poland. .
, South Africa

'. . .. .
0.6 0.8 1.0

Predicted income relative to the United States



}
w~ ·e}

E.. ~ , .1 fer '11

~: c.,ht \1 ••+ .J (,1.0I
• fA : ,.... d oJ..,.";.

· Ac
c , I
h J

Q

IS" •••••



r
. ~ r

y

e ,.J.. 0 /-; + 3 ~f
tA) 'J. i no Q CJ,. 'c
fl' J +~ " 11



4(

/ J/
. I

bit : s'd - 0-4-J')k
••• Ak - )k•••

'Ij,

- b )-
~

~ (1-'\ •Yi- •••




